
      Out Patient Bill

Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

.

1 PRBC RESERVATION 2.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹500.00

1492

2 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹100.00₹0.00₹100.00

1506

3 ABG BLOOD GAS 3.00   ₹360.00₹0.00₹120.00

.

4 BLOOD CHARGES 2.00   ₹3,100.00₹0.00₹1,550.00

1506

5 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹120.00₹0.00₹120.00

1444

6 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00

.



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

7 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

.

8 ACT ( Activated Coagulation Time ) 4.00   ₹2,212.00₹0.00₹553.00

.

9 ACT ( Activated Coagulation Time ) 1.00   ₹553.00₹0.00₹553.00

1444

10 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00

1446

11 UREA 1.00   ₹49.00₹0.00₹49.00

1506

12 ABG BLOOD GAS 2.00   ₹240.00₹0.00₹120.00

1506

13 ABG BLOOD GAS 2.00   ₹240.00₹0.00₹120.00

.



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

14 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

1389

15 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹18.00₹0.00₹18.00

1447

16 CREATININE 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00

1492

17 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹100.00₹0.00₹100.00

1444

18 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹72.00₹0.00₹24.00

.

19 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

.

20 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

1481



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

21 SODIUM ( NA + ) 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00

1447

22 CREATININE 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00

1389

23 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹18.00₹0.00₹18.00

1482

24 POTASSIUM ( k +) 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00

1444

25 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00

1446

26 UREA 1.00   ₹49.00₹0.00₹49.00

1492

27 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹100.00₹0.00₹100.00

esi



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

28 ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP) 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00

1608

29 Chest PA View 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

1389

30 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹18.00₹0.00₹18.00

1492

31 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹100.00₹0.00₹100.00

1444

32 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00

1482

33 POTASSIUM ( k +) 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00

.

34 IMPLANT CHARGES 1.00   ₹124,873.0₹0.00₹124,873.00

.



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

35 PHARMACY CHARGE 1.00   ₹136,239.0₹0.00₹136,239.00

1444

36 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00

1446

37 UREA 1.00   ₹49.00₹0.00₹49.00

1447

38 CREATININE 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00

1481

39 SODIUM ( NA + ) 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7430021801 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/02/2024  10:14:36AM : MHI202381250

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400468Patient Name            : Mrs.VALLI R

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381250-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

44 Y 7 M 28 D/Female

20/02/2024   2:49:52PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

PRAVEEN KUMAR

₹270,780.00 

₹22,578.00 

₹ 248,202.00

₹ 0.00

Zero Only


